Awana 2024-2025 Calendar

AUG

Sunday, August 11

10:15-10:50, Bldg 100, Rm TBD

New Parent Awana Q&A

Awana Recruiting

Sunday, August 18

Between Services & After 2nd Service

Booth in the Courtyard

Awana Recruiting

Sunday, August 25

Between Services & After 2nd Service

Booth in the Courtyard

Awana Recruiting

SEPT Thursday, September 5 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 1st Club Night
Thursday, September 12 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 2nd Club Night
Thursday, September 19 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 3rd Club Night
Thursday, September 26 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 4th Club Night
oCT Thursday, October 3 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 5th Club Night
Thursday, October 10 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 6th Club Night
Thursday, October 17 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 7th Club Night
Thursday, October 24 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 8th Club Night 1st Quarter Ends
oCT Thursday, October 31 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 9th Club Night
NOV Thursday, November 7 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 10th Club Night
Thursday, November 14 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 11th Club Night
Thursday, November 21 NO CLUB Echo Weekend
Thursday, November 28 NO CLUB Thanksgiving Holiday
DEC Thursday, December 5 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 12th Club Night
Thursday, December 12 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 13th Club Night
Thursday, December 19 Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM 14th Club Night 2nd Quarter Ends
Thursday, December 26 NO CLUB Christmas Holiday
JAN Thursday, January 2 NO CLUB New Year's Holiday




Awana 2024-2025 Calendar (Continued)

Thursday, January 9

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

15th Club Night

Thursday, January 16

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

16th Club Night

Thursday, January 23

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

17th Club Night

Thursday, January 30

Thursday, February 6

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

18th Club Night

19th Club Night

Thursday, February 13

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

20th Club Night

Thursday, February 20

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

21st Club Night

MAR

Thursday, February 27

Thursday, March 6

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

22nd Club Night

23rd Club Night

3rd Quarter Ends

Thursday, March 13

NO CLUB

Spring Break

Thursday, March 20

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

24th Club Night

Thursday, March 27

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

25th Club Night

APR

Thursday, April 3

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

26th Club Night

Thursday, April 10

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

27th Club Night

Thursday, April 17

NO CLUB

Easter Holiday

Thursday, April 24

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

28th Club Night

MAY

Thursday, May 1

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

29th Club Night

Thursday, May 8

Club Night - 6:15-8:00 PM

30th Club Night




